



METROPOLITAN WASHINGTON AIRPORTS AUTHORITY

IFB No. 1-18-C035

Employee Uniform Apparel, National and Dulles Airports and Dulles Toll Road

December 22, 2017

Questions and Answers

Notice: Questions may have been edited for clarity and relevance.

- 1. Question: Are prior year's bids/awards for these services available for review?**
Answer: No. Pricing is considered proprietary and as such will not be released. Information may be requested via the Authority's Freedom of Information Policy available at: <http://www.mwaa.com/about/freedom-information-policy>.
- 2. Question: What was the last awarded prices for this contract/Bid?**
Answer: See Answer at number 1 above.